
Austin Convention Center Department Traffic and Parking Plans for March 2020 

Date 
 

Venue Event Type Times Attendance Traffic flow Info 

03/02/20 Mon PEC Austin Youth Council Career Fest Show 9a-12p 2500 (buses) Hard exit @ 1130am 

03/06/20 Fri LC Cowboy Breakfast   Show 6-8a 2500 Flow 

    LC Symphony Performance 8-10p 2400   

03/07/20 Sat PEC Helping Hand Gala Brunch 10a-1p 2000 Hard start/exit 

    LC Symphony Performance 8-10p 2400 Hard start/exit 

03/09/20 Mon LC The Illusionists - Live From Broadway Performance 730-930p 2000 (1413) Hard start/exit 

03/10/20 Tue PEC DIR Information Security Forum Show/sessions 830a-430p 900 Hard start/exit 

    LC An Evening w/ Harry Connick Jr Performance 730-930p 2400 (2259) Hard start/exit 

03/11/20 Wed PEC DIR Information Security Forum Show/Sessions 830a-3p 900 Hard start/exit 

03/13/20 Fri LC Equinox Gym Event 5p-12a 750 Flow 

03/14/20 Sat PEC SXSW Wellness  Show/Sessions 11a-6p 2000 Flow 

    LC Equinox Gym Event 7a-7p 750 Flow 

03/15/20 Sun PEC SXSW Wellness Show/Sessions 11a-6p 2000 Flow 

    LC Equinox Gym Event 7a-7p 750 Flow 

03/16/20 Mon LC Equinox Gym Event 7a-7p 750 Flow 

03/17/20 Tue LC Equinox Gym Event 7a-7p 750 Flow 

03/18/20 Wed LC Equinox Gym Event 7a-7p 750 Flow 

03/19/20 Thu PEC SXSW Gaming  Show/Sessions 11a-6p 2000 Flow 

    Shores SXSW Concerts Concert 4-10p 10000 Flow 

03/20/20 Fri PEC SXSW Gaming  Show/Sessions 11a-6p 2000 Flow 

    Shores SXSW Concerts Concert 4-10p 10000 Flow 

03/21/20 Sat PEC SXSW Gaming  Show/Sessions 11a-6p 2000 Flow 

    Shores SXSW Concerts Concert 2-10p 10000 Flow 

03/26/20 Thu LC Ballet: The Austin Music Project Invited Dress 730-930p 1800 Hard start/exit 

03/27/20 Fri PEC Austin Home & Garden Show Show 12-7p 1500 Flow 

    LC Ballet: The Austin Music Project Performance 8-10p 2400 Hard start/exit 

    Shores Urban Fest Gates Open 2-10p 5000 Flow 

03/28/20 Sat PEC Austin Home & Garden Show Show 10a-7p 3000 Flow 

    LC Ballet: The Austin Music Project Performance 8-10p 2400 Hard start/exit 

    Shores Urban Fest Gates Open 12-10p   Flow 

03/29/20 Sun PEC Austin Home & Garden Show Show 11a-5p 3000 Flow 

    LC Ballet: The Austin Music Project Performance 3-5p 2400 Hard start/exit 

    Zilker Kite Festival Event 10a-5p 15000 Flow 
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